0004			
9204 STATE OF OREGON			3. 2
form Commercial Code - Financing Stateme Form UCC-1A	nt - Real Property -		
THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING			· ·
THIS FORM FOR			
	County Filing Officer L	se Only rm Commercial Code.	
アクロノロジア IS FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to the	he county filing officer pursuant to the Onit	rm Commercial Coust 4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if	any).
A Debtor Name(S).	WP FINANCE COMPANY		
ARNEST, KENNETH O.	a set Party from	4B. Address of Assignee:	
ARNEST, SHIRLEY A. 1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable:		
503 STURDIVANT	P.O. BOX 3727		
LAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	1 SPORTED T	CAS FURNACE: SN-2991	A08747
the following ty	pes (or items) of property: DAY & NIGHT	WATER HEATER; SN-912	8300854
 This financing statement covers the following statement covers the following statement covers the following statement (Check if applicable:) 	FREE We for a counts will be financed at the well	ve timber is standing on.	ed on:
The goods are to become fixtures on:	as and oil) or accounts will be financed at the well		
(Describe real estate)	0		
Winchester. Block 3, LOL	2		
Winchester: 22 Klamath County, Oregon			to second owner is:
	EN TO BE RECORDED IN REAL	ESTATE RECORDS The name	e of a record owner is.
THIS IS A FIXTURE FILING LI and the financing statement is to be filed for a	ecord in the real estate records. (If the debtor de	iched:	
and the financing statements	Number of additional shoets of	tion of this form, financing statement or	security agreement as a
THIS IS A FIRE the second statement is to be filed for the financing statement is to be filed for the check box if products of collateral are also covered by authorizes the Secured Party to the second statement under ORS Chapter 79.	record a carbon, photographic or other reprodu	O Earnest	
Debtor hereby authorizes the Social of financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. Signature of Debtor required in most cases Signature of Debtor required party in cases covered b	By: By: Autor (
financing statement under or is most cases Signature of Debtor required in most cases Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered b	WORS / S. HOLDI	Iquired Signature(s)	
		the continued on additional sheets.	Only one copy of such
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIONS n this form is inadequate, the item(s) shou to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAP	E OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FC	cannot be filed with the
If the space provided for any reserved additional sheets need to be presented	n this form is inadequate, the item(s) shou t to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAP ed with the county filing officers who recording F to the county filing officer. The Recording F	d real estate mortgages. This form t	
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be record	I to the county filing officers who record to the county filing officer. The Recording F leted the county filing officer will return to inate this document.	e document to the party indicated.	The printed termination
Sectorery	leted the county ming officer		
 After the recording process is comp statement below may be used to term 	inate this document. The fee is \$5 per page.	to the section of the low) uni	il this document is to be
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompa	any the documentary signed. Do not sign th	e termination statement (below) en	
6. Be sure that the financing statement	inate this document. any the document. The fee is \$5 per page. I has been properly signed. Do not sign th		
CHRI	STINE M. McCABE		The statement C
Recording party contact name	-800-727-9170 X2800		
Recording party telephone number:		Code Ine Seco	in the financli
Return to: (name and	adoress)	a security inte	ing the recording number
····		shown above.	
F			
UP FINANCE COMPANY			
WP FINANCE COMPANY			
WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE, WA 99220		By:	und Factylies) or Assignee(s)
WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE, WA 99220	e outside of bracketed area	By:	und Fatylies) or Assignee(s) wens-Ness Law Publishing Comp filond, OR 97204 - (503) 223-
WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE, WA 99220 Please do not typ	e outside of bracketed area	Pc	und Party(183) of Assignee(s) vens-Ness Law Publishing Comp Illand, OR 97204 - (503) 223-
WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE, WA 99220 Please do not typ Standard Form UCC-1A	OBIGINIAL COPY	Pc	rlland, OR 97204 - (503) 223-
WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE, WA 99220 Please do not typ Standard Form UCC-1A		St. Pc	Allond, OR 97204 - (503) 223-
WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE, WA 99220 Please do not type Standard Form UCC-1A January 1990 STATE OF OREGON: COUNT	ORIGINAL COPY	th M and duly record	Allond, OR 97204 - (503) 223-
WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE, WA 99220 Please do not typ Standard Form UCC-1A January 1990 STATE OF OREGON: COUNT Filed for record at request of	OBIGINIAL COP TY OF KLAMATH: SS.	ock <u>A</u> M., and duly record	e 30th ed in VolM91
WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE, WA 99220 Please do not type Standard Form UCC-1A January 1990 STATE OF OREGON: COUNT	OBIGINIAL COP TY OF KLAMATH: SS.	th M and duly record	e30th ed in VolM91